
TOTALI

Cognome Nome F S Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso

Altobelli Gianluca 14 8 14 14,825 A9 3 12,540 T1 8 0,740 B7 3 1,545 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Angelocola Sandro 16,5 8,5 16,5 6,190 T1 8,5 3,120 C9 4 1,990 C10 4 1,080 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Bernabe Claudio 36 12 36 0,000  12 0,000  12 0,000  12 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Bianchi Massimo 20 12 20 2,880  12 0,000 C1 5 1,500 T5 3 1,380 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Carapellotti Emiliano 14 9 14 15,410 T7 3 13,070 T5 2 1,760 C9 9 0,580 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Cosentino Rodolfo 18 10 18 9,825 A1 6 7,120 A9 10 0,720 B10 2 1,985 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Curi Paolo 22 12 22 17,535 B8 3 16,470 T7 7 1,065  12 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Curti Maurizio 25,5 10 25,5 2,980 B6 10 1,725 A4 8,5 0,850 B8 7 0,405 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Di Pietro Fabio 4 2 4 33,170 A8 1 29,370 A1 1 2,325 T9 2 1,475 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Eusepi Pietro 18 7 18 7,990 A7 7 5,900 A5 5 1,210 C8 6 0,880 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Ferini Massimiliano 27 12 27 0,590 T5 10 0,000  12 0,000 B1 5 0,590 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Fiorini Giovanni 28 10 28 6,375 B9 9 5,195 C5 10 0,970 B6 9 0,210 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Frasca Francesco 22 12 22 17,550 A10 2 16,850  12 0,000 C4 8 0,700 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Gabbanella Simone 14 12 14 5,855  12 0,000 C7 1 3,850 B9 1 2,005 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Guidi Giorgio 8 4 8 19,985 B1 2 16,780 T2 4 1,325 C2 2 1,880 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Lavagna Simone 25,5 10 25,5 6,100 T4 7 5,170 A7 8,5 0,850 C5 10 0,080 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Licocci Armando 25 9 25 6,415 A4 9 4,830 C8 8 1,190 B3 8 0,395 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Minna Maurizio 12 5 12 13,060 T3 5 10,250 A8 2 1,920 C7 5 0,890 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Mondati Paolo 28 12 28 3,790 A3 10 3,260  12 0,000 B5 6 0,530 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Moro Luciano 20 12 20 2,695  12 0,000 T6 3 1,625 T7 5 1,070 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Pompilio Augusto 20 9 20 18,170 B7 4 16,200 C2 9 1,120 C3 7 0,850 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Rossini Gianni 36 12 36 0,000  12 0,000  12 0,000  12 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Sacconi Marco 18 8 18 10,585 A2 5 8,400 T4 5 1,305 T8 8 0,880 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Sacconi Emanuel 21 10 21 9,345 A6 4 8,460 T3 10 0,000 T3 7 0,885 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Scarselletta Marco 16 12 16 4,530  12 0,000 C6 3 2,740 T4 1 1,790 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Schina Andrea 18 10 18 12,410 T2 6 9,500 C10 2 2,910 B2 10 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Schina Aurelio 16 8 16 7,240 A5 8 5,030 A2 4 1,230 B4 4 0,980 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Serra Danilo 23 12 23 11,980 B10 5 11,070  12 0,000 T6 6 0,910 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Serra Franco 32,5 12 32,5 3,120 T6 8,5 3,120  12 0,000  12 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Simonetti Stefano 20 12 20 3,385  12 0,000 A6 7 0,955 C10 1 2,430 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Spalla Alessandro 15 8 15 8,730 B4 8 6,320 A10 3 1,250 T2 4 1,160 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Spalla Gianni 21 9 21 12,140 B3 6 10,340 A3 6 1,025 T1 9 0,775 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Trofin Viorel 20 12 20 20,560 B2 1 19,350 C3 7 1,210 12 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000

Tronti Giuseppe 16 7 16 12,825 B5 7 9,825 C4 6 1,460 C6 3 1,540 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000
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CLASS Cognome Nome F S Pen Peso

1 Di Pietro Fabio 2 2 4 33,170

2 Gabbanella Simone 2 12 14 5,855

3 Scarselletta Marco 4 12 16 4,530

4 Guidi Giorgio 4 4 8 19,985

5 Carapellotti Emiliano 5 9 14 15,410

6 Altobelli Gianluca 6 8 14 14,825

7 Minna Maurizio 7 5 12 13,060

8 Spalla Alessandro 7 8 15 8,730

9 Schina Aurelio 8 8 16 7,240

10 Angelocola Sandro 8 8,5 16,5 6,190

11 Schina Andrea 8 10 18 12,410

12 Cosentino Rodolfo 8 10 18 9,825

13 Trofin Viorel 8 12 20 20,560

14 Moro Luciano 8 12 20 2,695

15 Bianchi Massimo 8 12 20 2,880

16 Simonetti Stefano 8 12 20 3,385

17 Tronti Giuseppe 9 7 16 12,825

18 Sacconi Marco 10 8 18 10,585

19 Frasca Francesco 10 12 22 17,550

20 Curi Paolo 10 12 22 17,535

21 Eusepi Pietro 11 7 18 7,990

22 Pompilio Augusto 11 9 20 18,170

23 Sacconi Emanuel 11 10 21 9,345

24 Serra Danilo 11 12 23 11,980

25 Spalla Gianni 12 9 21 12,140

26 Ferini Massimiliano 15 12 27 0,590

27 Lavagna Simone 15,5 10 25,5 6,100

28 Curti Maurizio 15,5 10 25,5 2,980

29 Licocci Armando 16 9 25 6,415

30 Mondati Paolo 16 12 28 3,790

31 Fiorini Giovanni 18 10 28 6,375

32 Serra Franco 20,5 12 32,5 3,120

33 Bernabe Claudio 24 12 36 0,000

34 Rossini Gianni 24 12 36 0,000




